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REPLACEMENT PART SOLUTION GUIDE

INCANDESCENT 
W/ CORD REEL

400106

400101

400104

450plus

UVEC-CIG4.2V

18650

131

SEEKERmax

UVEC-CIG4.2V

18650

 

450mini

131

PRO COMPACT
UNIVERSAL A/C
DYE INJECTOR

955014

20126

955000

PRO
COMPACT KIT

955014

20126

955000

131
(9928KIT/
9981KIT)

FLASH
UNIVERSAL
A/C DYE KIT

943

RECYCLE
GUARD

72110
72120

131
(981811011)

RUGGED 
FLUORESCENT
W/ CORD REEL 

26W

410113RS

410159

410158

RUGGED 
FLUORESCENT

13W/26W

410113RS

410117 (13W)
410159 (26W)

410114 (13W)
410158 (26W)

FLUORESCENT
W/ CORD REEL

410113RS 

410117

THE 
PURIFIER

UVEC-07G

410211

170AIRPCB

410212

170AIRFAN


